Swim England =

East Midlands

(Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules)

Long Course Championships 2023 - Results Sheet
13t /14" May 2023 — Corby Pool - 50m Pool Session Ten

sSwim

EVENT 701 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name lub Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maxwell Burdett 11 Co Leicester 1:16.50 270 35.66
2. Noah Dewsnap 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:17.45 260 37.60
3. Charlie Bisby 12 South Lincs 1:17.56 259 36.93
4. Oliver Smith 11 Repton 1:22.61 214 39.66
5. Arlo Hems Gilson 12 Repton 1:24.00 204 39.30
6. Robbie Duff 12 Lincoln Vulc 1:24.06 203 37.98
7. George Howard 11 Leic Sharks 1:24.37 201 38.94
8. James Huckle 12 Lincoln Vulc 1:24.59 199 38.55
9. Leon Andreou 12 Radford 1:24.93 197 40.20
10. Thomas Pope 12 Long Eaton 1:25.60 192 39.50
11. Edward Gregory 11 Nova Centn 1:27.88 178 41.84
12. Oscar Durant 12 Grantham 1:30.90 160 41.73
13. Jack Tindle 11 Northampton 1:31.34 158 42.59
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Austyn Manley 13 Nova Centn 1:05.66 427 3113
2. Alex Bates 13 Chesterfield 1:06.56 410 29.90
3. Samuel Green 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:09.27 363 32.80
4. Thomas Lowton 13 Nova Centn 1:09.92 353 33.59
5. Daniel Hepplestone 13 Co Lincoln P 1:11.37 332 33.89
6. Sebastian Casey 13 Co Leicester 1:11.45 331 3217
7. Freddie Burdett 13 Co Leicester 1:12.91 3N 3542
8. Emerson-Blu Gupwell 13 Co Leicester 1:13.13 309 34.18
9. Oliver Ashman 13 Co Leicester 1:13.31 306 34.94
10. Aaron Sadler 13 South Lincs 1:13.59 303 34.04
11. Finlay Bird 13 Derby Excel 1:13.63 302 33.56
12. Corey Butterell-Quanbr 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:14.88 288 3391
13. Cole Burke 13 BelperMarlin 1:15.85 277 34.14
14. Harry Lucas 13 Co Leicester 1:16.12 274 34.71
15. Oliver Garner 13 Co Lincoln P 1:16.67 268 37.04
16. David Smurawa 13 Rykneld 1:20.41 232 37.50
17. Noah Bielby 13 Kettering 1:27.76 178 37.85
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Thomas Swales 14 Nova Cent'n 1:02.21 502 28.74
2. Ethan Soppett-Moss 14 Corby 1:03.05 482 28.80
3. JadenLeo 14 BelperMarlin 1:03.98 461 29.13
4. Miles Willetts 14 Melton M'bry 1:04.33 454 31.08
5. Billy Harding 14 Repton 1:05.78 424 31.43
6. Eddie Baron 14 NottmLeander 1:06.86 404 31.93
7. Jack Hurry 14 Northampton 1:08.91 369 33.02
8. Jacob Pemberton 14 BelperMarlin 1:09.15 365 32.44
9. Zachary Jones 14 Northampton 1:09.70 357 33.28
10. Jack Welbourne 14 Nova Centn 1:09.71 356 33.54
11. Harvey-Jay Allsopp 14 Nova Centn 1:09.97 352 32.94
12. Rishan Chuhan 14 Nova Centn 1:10.56 344 33.54
13. Joel Harby 14 Nova Centn 1:10.72 341 34.23
14. Maxwell Millington 14 Nova Centn 1:10.84 340 33.34
15. Finley Emery 14 Rushden 1:11.00 337 34.09
16. Oscar Ferrar 14 NottmLeander 1:11.14 335 34.50
17. Zack Hidle 14 Nova Centn 1:11.34 333 32.73
18. Aryan Nath 14 Corby 1:11.63 329 33.74
19. Frank Lamb 14 South Lincs 1:12.04 323 34.80
20. Layton Annison-Snowden 14 Louth 1:12.05 323 33.69
21. Oliver Shepherd 14 Deepings 1:12.67 315 33.62
22. Henry Jones 14 Eckington 1:12.86 312 33.67
23. Evan Johnson 14 BelperMarlin 1:13.28 307 34.01
24. Lucas Kimber 14 Derby Excel 1:14.02 298 33.64
25. Leo Bell 14 Amold 1:14.54 291 33.82
26. Finley O'Neill 14 Radford 1:14.80 288 34.59
27. Darrens Millers 14 Repton 1:16.27 283 35.22
28. Joseph Stirland 14 Nova Centn 1:16.31 272 34.70
29. Riley Woodward 14 Northampton 1:22.12 218 37.80
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EVENT 702 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time FINA Pt 50
1. Holly Gent 12 Coalville 1:04.05 526 30.83
2. Kyra Winter 12 Chesterfield 1:04.53 514 31.12
3. Emily Talkes 11 Lincoln Vulc 1:05.49 492 31.89
4. Isabelle Cameron 12 Repton 1:05.51 491 31.71
5. lIsla Johnson 12 BelperMarlin 1:05.57 490 3113
6. Imogen Howitt 11 Bassetlaw SS 1:06.06 479 31.73
7. Olivia Male 12 Derby Excel 1:06.48 470 32.06
8. Amy Palmer 12 Co Lincoln P 1:06.53 469 31.78
9. Eliza Mason 12 Co Leicester 1:06.59 468 32.63
10. Kitty Lamb 12 South Lincs 1:06.63 467 32.35
11. Erika Clarke 12 Co Leicester 1:06.94 460 3219
12. Annie Hutchon 12 Co Leicester 1:06.97 460 31.66
13. Idena Grimes 12 Repton 1:.07.77 444 32.27
14. Maisie Matthews 12 Louth 1:07.97 440 31.98
15. Tate Fox 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:08.64 427 33.65
16. Philippa Bodey 12 Co Leicester 1:09.36 414 32.23
17. Ellie McKeaney 12 Sutton 1:09.52 411 33.40
18. Connie Bunhejee 12 Derby Excel 1:10.14 400 33.79
19. Ava Carter 11 BelperMarlin 1:10.29 398 33.34
20. Isabelle Bunting 12 Nova Centn 1:10.68 391 33.78
21. Maisie Whitehead 12 Worksop 1:10.74 390 33.27
22. Caitlyn Richmond 12 Nova Centn 1:10.95 387 33.31
23. Teagan Payne 12 Northampton 1:11.08 385 33.64
24. Megan Blair 12 Coalville 1:11.24 382 34.24
25. Molly Thompson 12 Repton 1:11.51 378 35.27
26. Suzanna Burke 12 Louth 1:11.58 377 33.21
27. Neya Vemnon 11 Nova Centn 1:12.81 358 3545
28. Lily Pashley 12 Bassetlaw SS 1:12.87 357 34.67
29. Jasmine Umney 12 Chesterfield 1:12.95 356 3417
30. Emily Knight 12 Bramcote 1:13.55 347 35.95
31. Myla Dizon 12 Co Leicester 1:13.80 343 34.88
32. Olivia Bevan 12 Co Leicester 1:13.98 341 35.18
33. Olivia Faustmann 12 Leic Sharks 1:15.82 317 35.78
34. Isabelle Tagg 12 Nova Centn 1:16.81 305 35.79
35. Orlaigh Greer 12 South Lincs 10 1:29.34 193 40.76
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lydia Cordle 13 Repton 1:01.03 608 29.83
2. Olivia McCall 13 Repton 1:01.17 604 30.18
3. Anais Kirby 13 Co Leicester 1:03.37 543 30.71
4. Tallulah-Mae Rautenbac 13 Co Leicester 1:04.36 518 30.92
5. Maddie Walden 13 Northampton 1:05.01 503 31.05
6. Maisie-Leigh Simpson-D 13 Co Leicester 1:05.22 498 31.69
7. Maya Almohammed 13 NottmLeander 1:05.35 495 31.04
8. Janie Finch 13 Co Leicester 1:06.30 474 30.92
9. Isla O'Connor 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:06.37 472 32.51
10. Orna Lett 13 Daventry 1:06.43 471 32.22
11. Maddie Wilson 13 Long Eaton 1:07.12 457 32.83
12. Daisie Taylor 13 Worksop 1:07.34 452 32.00
13. Elysia Smith 13 Louth 1:07.67 446 32.27
14. Daisy Stirland 13 Sutton 1:07.78 444 32.78
15. Bethany Henson 13 Coalville 1:07.81 443 32.59
16. Sasha Dzus 13 Nova Centn 1:07.86 442 32.66
17. Payton Marski 13 Co Leicester 1:07.93 441 32.66
18. Lily-Grace Belfield 13 Chesterfield 1:08.04 438 33.39
19. Anwen Williams 13 Buxton 1:08.05 438 33.51
20. Natasha Ballendat 13 Leic Sharks 1:08.33 433 32.87
21. Fem Goodman 13 NottmLeander 1:08.43 431 34.11
22. Skye Holmes 13 Louth 1:08.45 431 32.54
23. Maddison Hodgin 13 Co Lincoln P 1:08.46 430 33.32
24. Amelie Ratliff 13 Derby Excel 1:08.53 429 32.51
25. Abigail Betts 13 Bassetlaw SS 1:08.68 426 32.88
26. Laurana Green 13 Worksop 1:08.73 425 32.75
27. Sophie Cooksey 13 Louth 1:08.75 425 3245
28. Maddie Taylor 13 Corby 1:08.90 422 33.27
29. Isla Gray 13 Grantham 1:08.94 421 33.10
30. Isla Robertson 13 Northampton 1:09.06 419 32.99
31. Grace Wilson 13 Long Eaton 1:09.18 417 33.24
32. Isabella Bishop 13 Rushden 1:09.25 416 33.79
33. Mia Allan 13 Northampton 1:09.80 406 33.53
34. Isabel Plummer 13 Long Eaton 1:09.92 404 34.06
35. Charlotte Seddon 13 NottmLeander 1:10.09 401 3345
36. Poppy Mason 13 Hinckley 1:10.60 392 33.78
37. Kaia Dawson 13 Corby 1:11.29 381 33.80
38. Abigail Hodges 13 Chesterfield 1:11.36 380 33.57
39. Emily Hewitt 13 Hinckley 1:11.49 378 33.52
40. Eilidh Nicholls 13 Nova Centn 1:11.75 374 34.35
41. Ella Wheater-Lowe 13 NottmLeander 1:11.98 370 34.43
42. Poppy Beresford 13 Worksop 1:12.57 361 3453
43. Nadine Guerrero 13 Derby Excel 1:13.60 346 34.47
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44. Sophia Tsinontas 13 Leic Sharks 1:13.67 345 35.31
45, Isla Craft 13 Swadlincote 1:113.75 344 34.66
46. Sophie Clark 13 Bramcote 1:14.62 332 35.98

Vivienne Wojtacka 13 Nova Centn DNC

Megan Hector 13 Etwall DNC

Florence Senior 13 Co Leicester DQ44

Emma Jane Rantzen 13 BelperMarlin DQ53
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt 50
1. Elodie Pearcey 14 Repton 1:02.08 577 29.65
2. AnnaClarke 14 Co Leicester 1:02.22 574 30.06
3. Chiara Reedha 14 Co Leicester 1:03.07 551 30.29
4. Lexia Sharman 14 Nova Centn 1:03.83 531 30.51
5. Grace Macdonald 14 Grantham 1:04.09 525 30.51
6. Evie Lilley 14 Bassetlaw SS 1:04.54 514 31.33
7. Hannah Bruce 14 South Lincs 1:04.65 511 30.96
8. Miley Aram 14 Derby Excel 1:04.74 509 31.44
9. Beau Cunningham 14 Corby 1:04.81 507 31.20
10. Phebe Adams 14 Northampton 1:04.82 507 31.57
11. Charlotte Callaghan-We 14 Nova Centn 1:04.84 507 31.40
12. Esmee Slinn 14 Co Leicester 1:04.99 503 31.28
13. Dorothy Plumpton 14 Co Leicester 1:05.01 503 30.97
14. Abbey Turnbull 14 CarltonForum 1:05.21 498 31.22
15. Jessica Lines 14 Co Leicester 1:05.40 494 31.59
16. Ava Harvey 14 Leic Sharks 1:05.52 491 32.49
17. Amy Walker 14 Worksop 1:05.69 487 31.39
18. Eve Burdon 14 Market Har 1:05.91 482 30.48
19. Elena Quinn 14 Ripley 1:05.95 482 31.38
20. Libby Cooper 14 Nova Centn 1:05.97 481 32.26
21. Isabelle Rose 14 Co Leicester 1:06.00 480 31.44
22. Daisy May Dunton 14 Repton 1:06.06 479 31.93
23. Laura Temple 14 Repton 1:06.32 474 31.60
24. Poppy Westmorland 14 Nova Centn 1:06.52 469 32.41
25. Ella Boumne 14 Repton 1:06.59 468 31.15
26. Megan Lamb 14 Lincoln Vulc 1:06.94 460 32.52
27. Taryn Payne 14 Northampton 1:07.10 457 32.23
28. Mya Jans 14 Chesterfield 1:07.51 449 31.85
29. Megan Brown 14 Grantham 1:07.63 446 32.19
30. Elodie Heron 14 Derby Excel 1:07.80 443 32.92
31. lona Watson 14 Bassetlaw SS 1:07.82 443 32.51
32. Emily Wright 14 Nova Centn 1:07.83 443 31.69
33. Holly Hayle 14 Northampton 1:07.84 442 32.14
34. Jessica - Rose Davison 14 Grantham 1:07.94 440 31.97
35. Katy Wright 14 Derby Excel 1:07.95 440 33.06
36. Libby Rose 14 Radford 1:08.53 429 32.48
37. Zoe Ellis 14 Leic Sharks 1:08.65 427 32.80
38. Corey Farley 14 Grantham 1:09.08 419 32.84
39. Lauren Morley 14 Hucknall 1:09.18 417 33.27
40. Isla Mitchell 14 Nova Centn 1:09.19 417 33.01
41. Ella Ratliff 14 Derby Excel 1:09.40 413 32.66
42. Lexie Hamilton 14 South Lincs 1:09.72 407 33.83
43. Sigourney Bolton 14 South Lincs 1:10.04 402 33.77
43. Kirsten Hibbard 14 Worksop 1:10.04 402 33.28
45. Isabelle Joyner 14 Daventry 1:10.98 386 33.82
46. Nya Wilkinson 14 Northampton 1:11.64 376 33.94
47. Evie Bevan 14 Co Leicester 1:12.60 361 34.53
48. Imogen Dodds 14 Wellingboro 13 1:14.16 339 35.07

Luan Power 14 Hinckley DNC

Emily Denton 14 Northampton DNC

Alyssia-Rose Beadman 14 Coalville DNC

Sofija Fefilova 14 Northampton DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints 50
1. Imogen Dodds 14 Wellingboro 13 1:14.16 462 35.07
2. Orlaigh Greer 12 South Lincs 10 1:29.34 275 40.76
EVENT 703 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oscar Stevens 12 Chesterfield 40.75 258
2. Stephen lankov 11 DerbyPhoenix 40.92 255
3. Toby Drayson 12 BelperMarlin 41.34 247
4. Finley Rowding 12 Co Lincoln P 41.67 241
5. Ayrton Porter 12 Repton 41.92 237
6. Alexandr Kulev 12 Rykneld 42.07 234
7. James Stickley 12 Nova Centn 42.83 222
8. Mark Kiraly 11 Nova Centn 42.94 220
9. Leon Andreou 12 Radford 43.15 217
10. Theo Gilham 12 Nova Centn 43.56 211
11. Ahmet Yesil 11 Nova Centn 44.04 204
12. Archie Barrett 12 BelperMarlin 44.15 203
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13. Jakub Siedlak 12 Corby 44,60 196
14. Noah Dewsnap 12 Bassetlaw SS 4463 196
15. Egors Golubs 11 Nova Centn 45,07 190
16. Harry Conroy 12 Worksop 4581 181
17. Oscar Durant 12 Grantham 45.83 181
18. Samuel Nichols 11 Grantham 46.03 179
19. Robbie Duff 12 Lincoln Vulc 47.05 167
20. Freddie Jukes 12 Radford 48.37 154
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eden Saint 13 BelperMarlin 33.71 456
2. Seth Hems Gillson 13 Repton 37.08 342
3. Hayden Hudson 13 Chesterfield 37.12 341
4. Raymond Dalby-Rose 13 Worksop 37.16 340
5. Arthur Blacklaws 13 Co Leicester 37.49 331
6. Thomas Lowton 13 Nova Centn 37.99 318
7. James Nightingale 13 Coalville 38.06 316
8. Cole Burke 13 BelperMarlin 38.11 315
9. George Cotton 13 Derby Excel 38.72 301
10. Joseph Ashmore 13 Calv Bing 38.73 300
11. Harry Meads 13 Calv Bing 38.76 300
12. Noah Bielby 13 Kettering 38.84 298
13. James Thomas 13 Gainsborough 38.91 296
14. Archie Pettinger 13 Worksop 38.92 296
15. Oliver Shooter 13 Nova Centn 39.20 290
16. George Coleman 13 Coalville 39.23 289
17. Marshall Golder 13 Hinckley 39.31 287
18. Nikita Bals 13 Northampton 39.56 282
19. Finlay Bird 13 Derby Excel 39.62 280
20. Emerson-Blu Gupwell 13 Co Leicester 39.74 278
21. Zach Lambert 13 Repton 40.19 269
22. Riley Hamer 13 CoLincoln P 40.42 264
23. Oliver Dovey 13 Market Har 40.49 263
24. William Atkin 13 Derby Excel 40.82 256
25. Thomas Collins 13 Bassetlaw SS 40.84 256
26. Peter Nightingale 13 Coalville 41.00 253
26. Oscar Green 13 Hucknall 41.00 253
28. Arthur Anson 13 Worksop 41.85 238
29. Maahir Doshi 13 Leic Sharks 41.93 237
30. Charlie Ward 13 South Lincs 41.96 236
31. Jasper Chestnutt 13 Bircotes SC 42.31 230
32. Jack Marshall 13 Radford 42.57 226
33. Reuben Meadows 13 Bassetlaw SS 42.64 225
34. Zak Hesketh 13 Rushden 42.68 224
35. Jacob Turner 13 Boston 42.74 223
36. Ryan Hejraty 13 Co Leicester 42.86 221
37. Austin Hunt 13 Melton M'bry 42.98 220
38. Zachary Fraser 13 Wellingboro 4352 212
39. Jacob Gifford 13 Lincoln Vulc 43.96 205
40. Victor Bramley - Howel 13 Leic Peng 4412 203
41. Loui Mayne 13 Melton M'bry 44.29 201

James Sargent 13 Derby Excel DNC
Cailen Doud 13 Sutton DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Benjamin Roberts 14 Nova Centn 32.92 489
2. Jaden Leo 14 BelperMarlin 33.65 458
3. Aryan Nath 14 Corby 33.77 453
4. Joseph Lauda 14 Repton 34.30 433
5. Zachary Drayson 14 BelperMarlin 34.70 418
6. Darell Yeoh 14 Loughborough 34.85 412
7. Edward Rosnovat 14 Coalville 35.11 403
8. Zach Hopkinson 14 Grantham 35.29 397
9. Jake Neaves 14 Co Leicester 35.42 393
10. Isaac Brewster 14 Nova Centn 3548 391
11. Ethan Soppett-Moss 14 Corby 35.53 389
12. Liam Lyons 14 BelperMarlin 35.79 381
13. Finlay Underwood 14 Kettering 35.88 378
14. Kenny Smith 14 Co Leicester 36.34 364
15. Brodie Butlin 14 Nova Centn 36.50 359
16. Finley O'Neill 14 Radford 37.14 341
17. Emilio McCann 14 Worksop 37.42 333
18. Edward Oscroft 14 Northampton 37.50 331
18. Joseph Wright 14 Rykneld 37.50 331
20. Ryan Moss 14 Nova Centn 37.70 326
21. Oliver Vasconcellos-BI 14 Northampton 38.12 315
22. Finley Emery 14 Rushden 38.46 307
23. Frank Lamb 14 South Lincs 38.52 305
24. Samuel Joddrell 14 Arnold 38.64 302
25. Archie Brooks 14 Worksop 38.70 301
26. Samuel Chappell 14 Bramcote 38.79 299
27. Archie French 14 Lincoln Vulc 38.98 295
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28. Joshua Bone 14 Hinckley 39.09 292
29. Matthew Tompkinson 14 Louth 39.10 292
30. Lucas Newboult 14 Lincoln Vule 39.29 288
31. Oliver Home 14 Corby 39.33 287
31. Evan Johnson 14 BelperMarlin 39.33 287
33. Oliver Parkin 14 Sutton 39.39 285
34. Mason Routledge 14 Leic Sharks 39.64 280
35. Maxwell Millington 14 Nova Centn 39.70 279
36. Leo Bell 14 Amold 40.32 266
37. Joshua Dicks 14 Rushden 40.58 261
38. Darrens Millers 14 Repton 41.02 253
39. Lucas Kimber 14 Derby Excel 41.07 252
Layton Annison-Snowden 14 Louth DNC

EVENT 704 Girls 11/14 Yrs 200m Backstroke
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Annie Hutchon 12 Co Leicester 2:37.71 478 37.08 1:16.76  1:57.88
2. Holly Gent 12 Coalville 2:38.84 468 37.88  1:18.11 1:59.54
3. Imogen Howitt 11 Bassetlaw SS 2:41.28 447 3648 11685  1:59.95
4. Emily Talkes 11 Lincoln Vulc 2:42.55 436 3957  1:21.85  2:03.34
5. Isabelle Cameron 12 Repton 2:44.15 424 3792 1:21.09  2:04.33
6. Kitty Lamb 12 South Lincs 2:44.31 423 4071 112166 2:02.74
7. Alice Hunt 12 Derby Excel 2:45.77 412 37.06  1:19.99  2:04.10
8. Sian Hedley 12 Nova Centn 2:46.09 409 3843  1:2080  2:04.44
9. Maisie Matthews 12 Louth 2:46.66 405 3875 1:2168  2:04.49
10. Idena Grimes 12 Repton 2:46.91 403 38.82 1:2190  2:06.00
11. Isabella Parsons-Loade 12 NottmLeander 2:47.36 400 39.77  1:2242  2:06.14
12. Isabelle Bunting 12 Nova Centn 2:49.97 382 4145 112497  2:08.59
13. Megan Blair 12 Coalville 2:50.02 381 3930  1:2364  2:08.09
14. Isabelle Tagg 12 Nova Centn 2:50.17 380 4035  1:2396  2:08.58
15. Martha Manson 11 Nova Centn 2:50.41 379 3856 1:2128  2:07.14
16. Isobelle Rafferty 12 Bassetlaw SS 2:50.89 376 3957  1:2324  2:07.93
17. Teagan Payne 12 Northampton 2:51.18 374 4076 1:2453  2:09.07
18. Laura Graham-Brown 12 Co Leicester 2:53.93 356 42.21 1:26.13  2:10.50
19. Tate Fox 12 Bassetlaw SS 2:54.37 353 4197 12629 21141
20. Amy Palmer 12 CoLincoln P 2:54.53 353 4172 1:2627  2:11.32
21. Isla Stockley 11 Bassetlaw SS 2:54.65 352 4190 112620  2:11.56
22. Neya Vernon 11 Nova Centn 2:54.95 350 4144  1:2633 211260
23. Olivia Bevan 12 Co Leicester 2:54.96 350 4019  1:2525  2:110.92
24. Milen Merritt 11 Melton M'bry 2:55.04 349 4176 12602  2:11.70
25. Jessica White 12 NottmLeander 2:56.64 340 4129 12726 211343
26. Erin Archer 12 Co Lincoln P 2:57.16 337 4090 1:27.03  2:114.20
27. Ava Carter 11 BelperMarlin 2:57.89 333 4287  1:30.19  2:17.10
28. Ivy Brown 11 Melton M'bry 2:58.38 330 4102 1:2850  2:16.49
29. Erika Clarke 12 Co Leicester 2:59.15 326 42.91 1:28.72 21542
30. Nyah Worthington 12 Repton 2:59.35 325 4199  1:2767  2:15.03
31. Effie Chapman 11 Nova Centn 3:00.90 317 4325 1:3054  2:16.26
32. Peta Morley 12 Hinckley 3:07.21 286 4245  1:3048  2:19.64
33. Felicity Hoggard 12 Melton Mbry 3:07.51 284 4266  1:30.02  2:20.06
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Janie Finch 13 Co Leicester 2:31.17 543 3518 111339  1:52.58
. Lydia Cordle 13 Repton 2:32.52 528 3594 111639  1:56.31
3. Tallulah-Mae Rautenbac 13 Co Leicester 2:36.48 489 3766  1:1818  1:59.15
4. Olivia McCall 13 Repton 2:40.67 452 38.03 111826  2:00.35
5. Maddie Walden 13 Northampton 2:42.62 436 3758 111897  2:01.49
6. Maya Aimohammed 13 NottmLeander 2:4357 428 37.02 111828  2:0140
7. Emilie Webb 13 Grantham 2:44.39 422 38.06 1:2228  2:05.23
8. Chloe Gent 13 Coalville 2:44.88 418 3864  1:2119  2:04.81
9. Isabella Havalja 13 Nova Centn 2:45.20 416 3778  1:2019  2:03.51
10. Isabella Bishop 13 Rushden 2:45.80 411 3947  1:221.71 2:04.78
11. Elizabeth Baines 13 Hinckley 2:46.07 409 3897 1:2216  2:06.16
12. Millicent Goldfinch 13 Loughborough 2:46.28 408 3721 1:2002  2:03.98
13. Skye Holmes 13 Louth 2:46.45 406 3851  1:21.35  2:05.28
14. Mia Allan 13 Northampton 2:46.86 403 3969  1:2324  2:06.29
15. Amelie Ratliff 13 Derby Excel 2:46.92 403 3818  1:2216  2:05.88
16. Scarlett Howe 13 DerbyPhoenix 2:48.17 394 4019  1:2341  2:06.21
16. Isobel Allsop 13 Grantham 2:48.17 394 3943  1:2263  2:06.54
18. Laurana Green 13 Worksop 2:48.51 392 40.91 1:2456  2:06.79
19. Isla O'Connor 13 Bassetlaw SS 2:48.74 390 4059  1:23.89  2:07.10
20. Kaia Dawson 13 Corby 2:49.05 388 39.05 1:21.90  2:06.01
21. Daisy Stirland 13 Sutton 2:4917 387 4019  1:23.74  2.07.15
22. Poppy Ireland 13 Nova Centn 2:50.10 381 40.04 1:2464  2:08.75
23. Sophie Cooksey 13 Louth 2:52.07 368 4068  1:24.35  2:08.88
24. Maddie Taylor 13 Corby 2:52.22 367 3967  1:23.73  2:08.88
25. Isla Craft 13 Swadlincote 2:53.42 359 3996  1:2423  2:09.73
26. Isla Robertson 13 Northampton 2:54.03 356 4053  1:2453  2:09.96
27. lIsabella Hill 13 Hinckley 2:55.16 349 4181 12706  2:13.07
28. Jessica Ball 13 Mansfield 2:55.17 349 39.78  1:2458  2:10.72
29. Elysia Smith 13 Louth 2:55.48 347 4042  1:2607  2:12.56
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30. Florence Senior
31. Olivia Lee

32. Sophie Clark

33. Natasha Ballendat

13 Co Leicester
13 Derby Excel
13 Bramcote

13 Leic Sharks

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Grace Macdonald
Lilli-Rose Carr

3. Adea Sollaku

4. Jessica Oxley

5. Abbey Turnbull

6. Amelia Denham

7. Ruby Westmoreland

8. Zoe Ellis

9. Esmee Slinn

10. Libby Cooper

11. Ava Alexander

12. Aurelia Wawrzyniewicz

13. Emma Graham-Brown

14. Miley Aram

15. Holly Hayle

16. Lexie Hamilton

17. Evie Bevan

18. Isabella Walter

19. lIsla Mitchell

20. Hannah Martin

21. Jessica - Rose Davison

22. Katy Wright

23. Nya Wilkinson

24. Katie McLean
Evie Rippon
Laura Temple
Elodie Heron
Corey Farley

Club
14 Grantham
14 Co Lincoln P
14 Derby Excel
14 Co Leicester
14 CarltonForum
14 Chesterfield
14 Nova Centn
14  Leic Sharks
14 Co Leicester
14 Nova Cent'n
14 Co Leicester
14 Nova Centn
14 Co Leicester
14 Derby Excel
14 Northampton
14 South Lincs
14 Co Leicester
14 Louth
14 Nova Cent'n
14 Nova Centn
14 Grantham
14 Derby Excel
14 Northampton
14 Rushden
14 CarltonForum
14 Repton
14 Derby Excel
14 Grantham
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2:44.36
2:45.89
2:46.79
2:47.34
2:47.58
2:48.78
2:51.20
2:51.86
2:52.74

DNC

DNC

DNC
DQ65

EVENT 705 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle

11/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Thomas Swales
50m 29.46
Reuben Hubinger
50m 30.75
Jack Hurry
50m 31.26
Oliver Davies
50m 30.96
Austyn Manley
50m 31.36
Samuel Green
50m 31.23
Harvey-Jay Allsopp
50m 31.71
Jacob Pemberton
50m 31.35
Zach Hopkinson
50m 30.70
. Brodie Butlin
50m 31.18
. Finlay Bird
50m
. Liam Lyons
50m 30.61
. Eddie Baron
50m 31.88
. Daniel Hepplestone
50m 32.89
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50m 31.06
. William Oxley

50m  32.81
. Finley Dare

50m 30.82
. Seth Hems Gillson

50m 31.74
. Oliver Ashman

50m 33.01
. Oliver Smith

50m 33.02
. Morgan Farrar

50m 31.73
. Harry Lucas

50m 32.16
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. Corey Butterell-Quanbr

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m

AaD Club

14 Nova Cent'n

1:02.35 150m 1:35.68
14 Repton

1:05.24 150m 1:39.81
14 Northampton

1:06.02 150m 1:41.32
14 Co Leicester

1:05.06 150m 1:39.59
13 Nova Centn

1:05.83 150m 1:41.09
13 Bassetlaw SS

1:06.31 150m 1:41.92
14 Nova Centn

1:06.55 150m 1:41.58
14 BelperMarlin

1:06.63 150m 1:42.92
14 Grantham

1:04.98 150m 1:41.54
14 Nova Centn

1:06.32 150m 1:42.08
13 Derby Excel

1:06.61 150m 1:43.75
14 BelperMarlin

1:05.32 150m 1:41.79
14 NottmLeander

1:06.89 150m 1:43.29
13 Co Lincoln P

1:09.41 150m 1:47.38
13 Bassetlaw SS

1:06.58 150m 1:43.93
13 Co Leicester

1:09.45 150m 1:46.50
14 Corby

1:06.00 150m 1:43.75
13 Repton

1:08.62 150m 1:46.05
13 Co Leicester

1:10.29 150m 1:48.78
14 Nova Cent'n

1:09.41 150m 1:46.82
14 Co Lincoln P

1:07.62 150m 1:45.03
13 Co Leicester

1:08.54 150m 1:46.27

Time
4:20.63
200m 2:08.56
4:32.07
200m 2:14.64
4:36.18
200m 2:16.41
4:36.26
200m 2:14.89
4:36.29
200m 2:16.46
4:38.25
200m 2:17.71
4:38.32
200m 2:17.31
4:4143
200m 2:19.06
4:41.89
200m 2:17.61
4:44.16
200m 2:18.73
4:46.90
200m 2:21.02
4:47.52
200m 2:19.16
4:47 .64
200m 2:20.96
4:49.30
200m 2:25.83
4:49.53
200m 2:21.13
4:49.62
200m 2:23.75
4:51.75
200m 2:22.19
4:51.87
200m 2:23.97
4:51.90
200m 2:26.00
4:52.62
200m 2:24.83
4:53.22
200m 2:23.22
4:54.13
200m 2:24.24

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

339
337
328
319

FINA Pt
640
573
566
522
512
512
499
493
493
490
482
464
443
430
430
422
411
404
400
398
390
374
369
364

FINA Pt
602

2:42.29
529

2:49.41
505

2:51.72
505

2:50.47
505

2:51.58
494

2:53.31
494

2:53.46
478

2:55.57
475

2:53.67
464

2:55.34
451

2:58.50
448

2:57.39
447

2:57.85
440

3:02.55
439

2:59.25
438

3:00.79
429

3:00.76
3:00.98
3:03.69
3:01.67
3:00.60
3:02.17

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

300m

3:16.04
3:24.36
3:27.36
3:26.21
3:27.18
3:29.01
3:29.52
3:32.17
3:30.43
3:32.73
3:35.29
3:35.47
3:35.33
3:39.24
3:37.11
3:37.61
3:39.27
3:39.93
3:40.56
3:39.45
3:39.44
3:40.29

40.95
41.23
41.44
41.89

50
32.48
34.16
35.15
35.63
36.15
37.06
36.65
37.31
37.10
36.91
36.52
37.98
38.34
37.18
38.49
39.78
39.20
39.17
39.73
38.86
38.98
41.95
39.40
40.71

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

3:49.15
3:58.70
4:02.46
4:01.85
4:02.39
4:03.89
4:.05.21
4:.07.711
4:06.70
4:09.07
4:11.79
4:13.25
4:12.30
4:14.78
4:14.60
4:14.24
4:16.54
4:17.26
4:16.91
4:16.73
4:17.83
4:18.40
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400m 4:20.63

400m 4:32.07
400m 4:36.18
400m 4:36.26
400m 4:36.29
400m 4:38.25
400m 4:38.32
400m 4:41.43
400m 4:41.89
400m 4:44.16
400m 4:46.90
400m 4:47.52
400m 4:47.64
400m 4:49.30
400m 4:49.53
400m 4:49.62
400m 4:51.75
400m 4:51.87
400m 4:51.90
400m 4:52.62
400m 4:53.22

400m 4:54.13
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Swim England

East Midlands

(Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules)

Long Course Championships 2023 - Results Sheet

sSwim

13t /14" May 2023 — Corby Pool - 50m Pool Session Ten

23. Jack Welbourne 14 Nova Centn 4:54.88 415

50m 32.30 100m 1:09.10 150m 1:46.65 200m 2:24.97 250m 3:02.67 300m 3:40.87 350m 4:18.42 400m 4:54.88
24. William Newham 14 Calv Bing 4:56.40 409

50m 34.79 100m 1:11.82 150m 1:49.42 200m 2:26.80 250m 3:05.30 300m 3:45.95 350m 4:21.83 400m 4:56.40
25. Raymond Dalby-Rose 13 Worksop 4:58.46 400

50m 34.53 100m 1:12.27 150m 1:50.10 200m 2:27.44 250m 3:04.66 300m 3:42.68 350m 4:21.26 400m 4:58.46
26. Laurenzio Ciolan 13 Northampton 4:59.17 398

50m 33.39 100m 1:10.84 150m 1:48.67 200m 2:27.33 250m 3:06.21 300m 3:45.22 350m 4:22.81 400m 4:59.17
27. James Cash 13 Deepings 5:00.38 393

50m 34.21 100m 1:11.64 150m 1:49.92 200m 2:28.54 250m 3:06.89 300m 3:45.24 350m 4:23.81 400m 5:00.38
28. Maxwell Burdett 11 Co Leicester 5:01.32 389

50m 35.11 100m 1:13.49 150m 1:52.68 200m 2:30.85 250m 3:09.25 300m 3:48.09 350m 4:25.27 400m 5:01.32
29. Charlie Bisby 12 South Lincs 5:01.95 387

50m 33.55 100m 1:11.53 150m 1:49.54 200m 2:29.10 250m 3:07.50 300m 3:47.08 350m 4:25.49 400m 5:01.95
30. Freddie Burdett 13 Co Leicester 5:03.20 382

50m 33.80 100m 1:11.79 150m 1:49.96 200m 2:29.13 250m 3:08.11 300m 3:46.84 350m 4:25.73 400m 5:03.20
31. Lucas Kimber 14 Derby Excel 5:03.85 379

50m 34.26 100m 1:12.40 150m 1:51.26 200m 2:30.07 250m 3:08.86 300m 3:48.01 350m 4:26.31 400m 5:03.85
32. Archie French 14 Lincoln Vulc 5:04.62 377

50m 33.28 100m 1:10.47 150m 1:48.65 200m 2:27.73 250m 3:07.21 300m 3:47.73 350m 4:27.63 400m 5:04.62
33. Finley Emery 14 Rushden 5:06.12 371

50m 33.95 100m 1:11.70 150m 1:50.43 200m 2:29.92 250m 3:09.59 300m 3:49.12 350m 4:28.75 400m 5:06.12
34. Isaac Ebanks 13 Derby Excel 5:06.89 368

50m 33.40 100m 1:10.78 150m 1:49.81 200m 2:29.96 250m 3:09.47 300m 3:49.12 350m 4:28.61 400m 5:06.89
35. Calin Tomozei 14 Chesterfield 5:06.91 368

50m 31.91 100m 1:09.08 150m 1:47.75 200m 2:27.35 250m 3:06.94 300m 3:47.28 350m 4:27.50 400m 5:06.91
36. George Cotton 13 Derby Excel 5:07.00 368

50m 33.84 100m 1:13.21 150m 1:52.84 200m 2:32.38 250m 3:12.21 300m 3:50.96 350m 4:29.62 400m 5:07.00
37. Oliver Shepherd 14 Deepings 5:07.80 365

50m 34.17 100m 1:13.52 150m 1:53.97 200m 2:34.48 250m 3:14.22 300m 3:53.46 350m 4:31.35 400m 5:07.80
38. Flynn Chidlow 13 Ripley 5:10.03 357

50m 34.74 100m 1:13.04 150m 1:51.77 200m 2:31.60 250m 3:10.12 300m 3:50.39 350m 4:30.62 400m 5:10.03
39. Hayden Hudson 13 Chesterfield 5:10.70 355

50m 34.47 100m 1:12.33 150m 1:51.86 200m 2:31.29 250m 3:11.22 300m 3:51.04 350m 4:31.39 400m 5:10.70
40. Jaidan Mapara 13  Leic Sharks 5:18.38 330

50m 34.47 100m 1:14.58 150m 1:55.63 200m 2:36.85 250m 3:18.65 300m 3:59.82 350m 4:40.28 400m 5:18.38
41. Oliver Whittaker 13 Nova Centn 5:20.28 324

50m 37.00 100m 1:17.31 150m 1:58.53 200m 2:39.41 250m 3:20.27 300m 4:00.56 350m 4:41.31 400m 5:20.28
42. James Huckle 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:20.62 323

50m 36.35 100m 1:16.74 150m 1:57.19 200m 2:38.44 250m 3:19.73 300m 4:00.73 350m 4:41.70 400m 5:20.62
43. Nikita Bals 13 Northampton 5:21.92 319

50m 35.68 100m 1:16.13 150m 1:57.55 200m 2:39.77 250m 3:21.29 300m 4:02.96 350m 4:43.70 400m 5:21.92
44. Frank Bacon 13 Co Leicester 5:26.25 306

50m 35.38 100m 1:15.95 150m 1:58.35 200m 2:40.32 250m 3:21.91 300m 4:04.66 350m 4:45.51 400m 5:26.25
45. Ryan Hejraty 13 Co Leicester 5:26.44 306

50m 37.65 100m 1:19.88 150m 1:59.98 200m 2:43.60 250m 3:24.36 300m 4:06.41 350m 4:46.12 400m 5:26.44
46. Mark Kiraly 11 Nova Centn 5:29.73 297

50m 37.03 100m 1:18.55 150m 2:02.11 200m 2:44.24 250m 3:27.21 300m 4:10.04 350m 4:50.89 400m 5:29.73
47. Robbie Duff 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:29.81 297

50m 36.11 100m 1:18.66 150m 2:00.79 200m 2:43.42 250m 3:25.44 300m 4:08.44 350m 4:50.85 400m 5:29.81
48. George Howard 11 Leic Sharks 5:29.84 297

50m 35.50 100m 1:17.25 150m 1:59.95 200m 2:43.08 250m 3:25.54 300m 4:09.57 350m 4:51.30 400m 5:29.84
49. William Moore 12 Derby Excel 5:29.98 296

50m 36.88 100m 1:18.71 150m 2:02.74 200m 2:45.84 250m 3:27.67 300m 4:10.62 350m 4:50.82 400m 5:29.98
50. Aaron Sadler 13 South Lincs 5:42.21 265

50m 35.93 100m 1:16.78 150m 1:58.81 200m 2:42.58 250m 3:26.68 300m 4:11.96 350m 4:58.14 400m 5:42.21

Noah Dewsnap 12 Bassetlaw SS DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maxwell Burdett 11 Co Leicester 5:01.32 389

50m 35.11 100m 1:13.49 150m 1:52.68 200m 2:30.85 250m 3:09.25 300m 3:48.09 350m 4:25.27 400m 5:01.32
2. Charlie Bisby 12 South Lincs 5:01.95 387

50m 33.55 100m 1:11.53 150m 1:49.54 200m 2:29.10 250m 3:07.50 300m 3:47.08 350m 4:25.49 400m 5:01.95
3. James Huckle 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:20.62 323

50m 36.35 100m 1:16.74 150m 1:57.19 200m 2:38.44 250m 3:19.73 300m 4:00.73 350m 4:41.70 400m 5:20.62
4. Mark Kiraly 11 Nova Centn 5:29.73 297

50m 37.03 100m 1:18.55 150m 2:02.11 200m 2:44.24 250m 3:27.21 300m 4:10.04 350m 4:50.89 400m 5:29.73
5. Robbie Duff 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:29.81 297

50m  36.11 100m 1:18.66 150m 2:00.79 200m 2:43.42 250m 3:25.44 300m 4:08.44 350m 4:50.85 400m 5:29.81
6. George Howard 11 Leic Sharks 5:29.84 297

50m 35.50 100m 1:17.25 150m 1:59.95 200m 2:43.08 250m 3:25.54 300m 4:09.57 350m 4:51.30 400m 5:29.84
7. William Moore 12 Derby Excel 5:29.98 296

50m 36.88 100m 1:18.71 150m 2:02.74 200m 2:45.84 250m 3:27.67 300m 4:10.62 350m 4:50.82 400m 5:29.98

Noah Dewsnap 12 Bassetlaw SS DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Austyn Manley 13 Nova Centn 4:36.29 505

50m 31.36 100m 1:05.83 150m 1:41.09 200m 2:16.46 250m 2:51.58 300m 3:27.18 350m 4:02.39 400m 4:36.29
2. Samuel Green 13 Bassetlaw SS 4:38.25 494

50m 31.23 100m 1:06.31 150m 1:41.92 200m 2:17.71 250m 2:53.31 300m 3:29.01 350m 4:03.89 400m 4:38.25
3. Finlay Bird 13 Derby Excel 4:46.90 451

50m 30.97 100m 1:06.61 150m 1:43.75 200m 2:21.02 250m 2:58.50 300m 3:35.29 350m 4:11.79 400m 4:46.90
4. Daniel Hepplestone 13 CoLincoln P 4:49.30 440

50m 32.89 100m 1:09.41 150m 1:47.38 200m 2:25.83 250m 3:02.55 300m 3:39.24 350m 4:14.78 400m 4:49.30
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sSwim

5. Corey Butterell-Quanbr 13 Bassetlaw SS 4:49.53 439

50m 31.06 100m 1:06.58 150m 1:43.93 200m 2:21.13 250m 2:59.25 300m 3:37.11 350m 4:14.60 400m 4:49.53
6.  William Oxley 13 Co Leicester 4:49.62 438

50m 32.81 100m 1:09.45 150m 1:46.50 200m 2:23.75 250m 3:00.79 300m 3:37.61 350m 4:14.24 400m 4:49.62
7. Seth Hems Gillson 13 Repton 4:51.87 428

50m 31.74 100m 1:08.62 150m 1:46.05 200m 2:23.97 250m 3:00.98 300m 3:39.93 350m 4:17.26 400m 4:51.87
8.  Oliver Ashman 13 Co Leicester 4:51.90 428

50m 33.01 100m 1:10.29 150m 1:48.78 200m 2:26.00 250m 3:03.69 300m 3:40.56 350m 4:16.91 400m 4:51.90
9. Harry Lucas 13 Co Leicester 4:54.13 418

50m 32.16 100m 1:08.54 150m 1:46.27 200m 2:24.24 250m 3:02.17 300m 3:40.29 350m 4:18.40 400m 4:54.13
10. Raymond Dalby-Rose 13 Worksop 4:58.46 400

50m 34.53 100m 1:12.27 150m 1:50.10 200m 2:27.44 250m 3:04.66 300m 3:42.68 350m 4:21.26 400m 4:58.46
11. Laurenzio Ciolan 13 Northampton 4:59.17 398

50m 33.39 100m 1:10.84 150m 1:48.67 200m 2:27.33 250m 3:06.21 300m 3:45.22 350m 4:22.81 400m 4:59.17
12. James Cash 13 Deepings 5:00.38 393

50m 34.21 100m 1:11.64 150m 1:49.92 200m 2:28.54 250m 3:06.89 300m 3:45.24 350m 4:23.81 400m 5:00.38
13. Freddie Burdett 13 Co Leicester 5:03.20 382

50m 33.80 100m 1:11.79 150m 1:49.96 200m 2:29.13 250m 3:08.11 300m 3:46.84 350m 4:25.73 400m 5:03.20
14. Isaac Ebanks 13 Derby Excel 5:06.89 368

50m 33.40 100m 1:10.78 150m 1:49.81 200m 2:29.96 250m 3:09.47 300m 3:49.12 350m 4:28.61 400m 5:06.89
15. George Cotton 13 Derby Excel 5:07.00 368

50m 33.84 100m 1:13.21 150m 1:52.84 200m 2:32.38 250m 3:12.21 300m 3:50.96 350m 4:29.62 400m 5:07.00
16. Flynn Chidlow 13 Ripley 5:10.03 357

50m 34.74 100m 1:13.04 150m 1:51.77 200m 2:31.60 250m 3:10.12 300m 3:50.39 350m 4:30.62 400m 5:10.03
17. Hayden Hudson 13 Chesterfield 5:10.70 355

50m 34.47 100m 1:12.33 150m 1:51.86 200m 2:31.29 250m 3:11.22 300m 3:51.04 350m 4:31.39 400m 5:10.70
18. Jaidan Mapara 13 Leic Sharks 5:18.38 330

50m 34.47 100m 1:14.58 150m 1:55.63 200m 2:36.85 250m 3:18.65 300m 3:59.82 350m 4:40.28 400m 5:18.38
19. Oliver Whittaker 13 Nova Centn 5:20.28 324

50m 37.00 100m 1:17.31 150m 1:58.53 200m 2:39.41 250m 3:20.27 300m 4:00.56 350m 4:41.31 400m 5:20.28
20. Nikita Bals 13 Northampton 5:21.92 319

50m 35.68 100m 1:16.13 150m 1:57.55 200m 2:39.77 250m 3:21.29 300m 4:02.96 350m 4:43.70 400m 5:21.92
21. Frank Bacon 13 Co Leicester 5:26.25 306

50m 35.38 100m 1:15.95 150m 1:58.35 200m 2:40.32 250m 3:21.91 300m 4:04.66 350m 4:45.51 400m 5:26.25
22. Ryan Hejraty 13 Co Leicester 5:26.44 306

50m 37.65 100m 1:19.88 150m 1:59.98 200m 2:43.60 250m 3:24.36 300m 4:06.41 350m 4:46.12 400m 5:26.44
23. Aaron Sadler 13 South Lincs 5:42.21 265

50m 35.93 100m 1:16.78 150m 1:58.81 200m 2:42.58 250m 3:26.68 300m 4:11.96 350m 4:58.14 400m 5:42.21
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas Swales 14 Nova Centn 4:20.63 602

50m 29.46 100m 1:02.35 150m 1:35.68 200m 2:08.56 250m 2:42.29 300m 3:16.04 350m 3:49.15 400m 4:20.63
2. Reuben Hubinger 14 Repton 4:32.07 529

50m 30.75 100m 1:05.24 150m 1:39.81 200m 2:14.64 250m 2:49.41 300m 3:24.36 350m 3:58.70 400m 4:32.07
3. Jack Hurry 14 Northampton 4:36.18 505

50m 31.26 100m 1:06.02 150m 1:41.32 200m 2:16.41 250m 2:51.72 300m 3:27.36 350m 4:02.46 400m 4:36.18
4. Oliver Davies 14 Co Leicester 4:36.26 505

50m 30.96 100m 1:05.06 150m 1:39.59 200m 2:14.89 250m 2:50.47 300m 3:26.21 350m 4:01.85 400m 4:36.26
5. Harvey-Jay Allsopp 14 Nova Centn 4:38.32 494

50m 31.71 100m 1:06.55 150m 1:41.58 200m 2:17.31 250m 2:53.46 300m 3:29.52 350m 4:05.21 400m 4:38.32
6. Jacob Pemberton 14 BelperMarlin 4:4143 478

50m 31.35 100m 1:06.63 150m 1:42.92 200m 2:19.06 250m 2:55.57 300m 3:32.17 350m 4:07.71 400m 4:41.43
7. Zach Hopkinson 14 Grantham 4:41.89 475

50m 30.70 100m 1:04.98 150m 1:41.54 200m 2:17.61 250m 2:53.67 300m 3:30.43 350m 4:06.70 400m 4:41.89
8. Brodie Butlin 14 Nova Centn 4:44.16 464

50m 31.18 100m 1:06.32 150m 1:42.08 200m 2:18.73 250m 2:55.34 300m 3:32.73 350m 4:09.07 400m 4:44.16
9. Liam Lyons 14 BelperMarlin 4:47.52 448

50m 30.61 100m 1:05.32 150m 1:41.79 200m 2:19.16 250m 2:57.39 300m 3:35.47 350m 4:13.25 400m 4:47.52
10. Eddie Baron 14 NottmLeander 4:47.64 447

50m 31.88 100m 1:06.89 150m 1:43.29 200m 2:20.96 250m 2:57.85 300m 3:35.33 350m 4:12.30 400m 4:47.64
11. Finley Dare 14 Corby 4:51.75 429

50m 30.82 100m 1:06.00 150m 1:43.75 200m 2:22.19 250m 3:00.76 300m 3:39.27 350m 4:16.54 400m 4:51.75
12. Oliver Smith 14 Nova Centn 4:52.62 425

50m 33.02 100m 1:09.41 150m 1:46.82 200m 2:24.83 250m 3:01.67 300m 3:39.45 350m 4:16.73 400m 4:52.62
13. Morgan Farrar 14 Co Lincoln P 4:53.22 422

50m 31.73 100m 1:07.62 150m 1:45.03 200m 2:23.22 250m 3:00.60 300m 3:39.44 350m 4:17.83 400m 4:53.22
14. Jack Welbourne 14 Nova Centn 4:54.88 415

50m 32.30 100m 1:09.10 150m 1:46.65 200m 2:24.97 250m 3:02.67 300m 3:40.87 350m 4:18.42 400m 4:54.88
15. William Newham 14 Calv Bing 4:56.40 409

50m 34.79 100m 1:11.82 150m 1:49.42 200m 2:26.80 250m 3:05.30 300m 3:45.95 350m 4:21.83 400m 4:56.40
16. Lucas Kimber 14 Derby Excel 5:03.85 379

50m 34.26 100m 1:12.40 150m 1:51.26 200m 2:30.07 250m 3:08.86 300m 3:48.01 350m 4:26.31 400m 5:03.85
17. Archie French 14 Lincoln Vulc 5:04.62 377

50m 33.28 100m 1:10.47 150m 1:48.65 200m 2:27.73 250m 3:07.21 300m 3:47.73 350m 4:27.63 400m 5:04.62
18. Finley Emery 14 Rushden 5:06.12 3n

50m  33.95 100m 1:11.70 150m 1:50.43 200m 2:29.92 250m 3:09.59 300m 3:49.12 350m 4:28.75 400m 5:06.12
19. Calin Tomozei 14 Chesterfield 5:06.91 368

50m 31.91 100m 1:09.08 150m 1:47.75 200m 2:27.35 250m 3:06.94 300m 3:47.28 350m 4:27.50 400m 5:06.91
20. Oliver Shepherd 14 Deepings 5:07.80 365

50m 3417 100m 1:13.52 150m 1:53.97 200m 2:34.48 250m 3:14.22 300m 3:53.46 350m 4:31.35 400m 5:07.80
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